
C E L E B R I T Y
 R E S T A U R A N T  &  B A R

S I N C E  2 0 0 5

FROZEN COFFEE ONLY $7 
223-7373    -    223-7272

669-5151

DELIVERYDELIVERYDELIVERY
AVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLE

BBQ PORK CHOPS
BBQ CHICKEN BREAST 
BBQ CHICKEN KEBAB
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN  
TURKISH KOFTA SPECIAL 
MEXICAN CHICKEN FAJITAS
SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE 
ITALIAN PENNE PASTA
TROPICAL CEASAR SALAD
CELEBRITY GYM SALAD 

$13
$13
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$13
$13
$13

CHEF’S SPECIALS 

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE CAKE
RED VELVET CAKE
CARROT CAKE

$12
$12
$12
$12

 
 

DESERTS

STUFFED JALAPENO PEPPERS 
CRISPY ONION RINGS
SEAFOOD CHOWDER 
BEEF&CHICKEN BURGER 
RICE AND BEANS STEW CHICKEN  
TASTY CHICKEN FINGERS 
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN WRAP  

$12
$13
$15
$13
$13
$13
$13

 

 CELEBRITY TOP SPECIALS

ALL DAYALL DAYALL DAY
EVERYDAY!EVERYDAY!EVERYDAY!


